SWCS-Spec-Sheet-en  03/26  page 1 of 4
Controls
SWCS Accessory
RADIO & Sensing
Wireless Load Controller with 0-10V that supports switching, dimming, energy
metering, and wireless connectivity to other Interact ready devices. Available
in integral and remote Interact device orientations, and recessed or surface
mounted configurations.

Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide	� Example: SBAZ10-CS-ER100-RS
Series
SWCS
Control Device
Device Orientation
Device Mounting
SWCS	 Interact Accessory RADIO	 Interact RF sensor, enables wireless
connected lighting control
I	 Integral R	 Recessed
R	 Remote R	 Recessed
S	 Surface
SNSR	 Interact sensor with integral daylight &
occupancy sensing, advanced grouping
with dwell time
R	 Remote R	 Recessed
S	 Surface
SWCS  System Bridge Accessory wireless controller
Interact compatible via Bluetooth (like SpaceWise) or connected with gateway
SWCS-Spec-Sheet-en  03/26  page 2 of 4
7/8” (22mm)
5/16” (8mm)
2 7/8” (72mm)
1 1/2” (38mm)
1” (26mm)
9 1/4” (236mm)
1/4” (6mm)
3” (76mm)
1 7/8” (47mm)
3/4” (19mm)
Dimensions  SWCS Integral (I) Configurations
1 7/8” (47mm)
1 5/16”
(34mm)
Dimensions  SWCS Integral Remote (R), Surface (S) Configurations
Interact controller box and mounting
assembly connected via 60" (1524mm)
low voltage plenum rated wire
3” (76mm)
9 1/4” (235mm)
1 7/8”
(47mm)
1 1/8”
(29mm)
2 11/16”
(68mm)
2 1/2”
(64mm)
1 5/16”
(34mm)
1 1/2”
(39mm)
3/4”
(20mm)
SWCS  System Bridge Accessory wireless controller
Interact compatible via Bluetooth (like SpaceWise) or connected with gateway
SWCS-Spec-Sheet-en  03/26  page 3 of 4